ARTHROVISION
IMPLANT
CATALOG
2025
📍Block 54, Part 18, Dr Ismail Wahba St, At Taseah, Nasr City, Cairo, Egypt
 ☎️ +20 01070556649
 📧 contact@arthro-vision.com
 🌐 www.arthro-vision.com

⚙️User‑Friendly — smooth, intuitive deployment
⏱️Consistent Results — minimizes tension loss, supports recovery
ORDER INFORMATION
"FIXATION MADE SIMPLE — NO KNOTS, NO
TENSION LOSS."
“Book a demo or request a sample for your next procedure.”
📱 Scan the QR code to connect instantly
☎️ +20 01070556649
 📧 Contact@arthro-vision.com
 🌐 www.arthro-vision.com
“InsteaLock™ delivers secure tendon fixation while
saving valuable OR time. A must-have tool.”
 — Prof. S. Khalil, Sports Medicine Specialist
Description Code
Activa™ Screw Interference 8 mm B-AI-0830
Activa™ Screw Interference 9 mm B-AI-0930
Activa™ Screw Interference 10 mm B-AI-1030
Activa™ Screw Interference 11 mm B-AI-1130
🦴Reliable Fixation — strong, stable graft anchoring
🎯Optimized Threads — maximum grip, minimal slippage
⚙️User‑Friendly — smooth, intuitive insertion
🛡️Trusted Strength — durable, biocompatible materials